FUEL FLOW METER
AIC - 1000 series
Diesel or gasoline consumption
flow meter for engines / motors up to
515 KW (700 HP)
Technical
Information
TI 1000/e/09.05

Document ref. TI 1000/e/09.05
¨
Order code
S1004.00
S1008.00
S1204.00
S1208.00
S380 100
S372 200
S7310.0
460 115
Flow meter
Model Type
AIC-1004 LC 200
AIC-1008 LC 80
AIC-1204 LC 2000
AIC-1208 LC 800
Accessories
Mounting kit for diesel
engines
Mounting kit for gasoline /